

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

**All American Concrete, Inc.**  
Largo, FL  
Terms: Net 15  
Delivery: 365 Days

**Rowland, Inc.**  
Pinellas Park, FL  
Terms: Net 15  
Delivery: 180 Days

**Dallas 1 Corp.**  
**dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development**  
Pinellas Park, FL  
Terms: Net 15  
Delivery: 365 Days

Item #	Description	Est.		All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp.	
		Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	G-1.1 Emergency Work Order Mobilization	5	EA	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,575.00	\$7,875.00	\$2,210.00	\$11,050.00
2	G-5.1 Stone Bedding	50	CY	30.00	1,500.00	31.50	1,575.00	58.00	2,900.00
3	G-6.2 Concrete, Type II-Plain	20	CY	100.00	2,000.00	220.00	4,400.00	360.00	7,200.00
4	G-7.1 Flowable Fill	25	CY	100.00	2,500.00	150.00	3,750.00	120.00	3,000.00
6	G-9.1 Sheeting Left-in-Place	200	SF	25.00	5,000.00	21.75	4,350.00	45.00	9,000.00
7	G-9.3 Sheeting Temporary	1250	SF	15.00	18,750.00	16.75	20,937.50	34.00	42,500.00
8	G-10.1 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 0-7'	60	EA	2,300.00	138,000.00	3,475.00	208,500.00	7,800.00	468,000.00
9	G-10.2 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 7-9'	10	EA	2,500.00	25,000.00	4,850.00	48,500.00	8,000.00	80,000.00
10	G-10.3 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 9-11'	10	EA	3,100.00	31,000.00	5,450.00	54,500.00	8,400.00	84,000.00
11	G-10.4 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 11-13'	2	EA	4,700.00	9,400.00	6,025.00	12,050.00	9,000.00	18,000.00
12	G-10.5 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 13-15'	2	EA	6,500.00	13,000.00	6,625.00	13,250.00	9,700.00	19,400.00
13	G-10.6 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 15-19'	1	EA	5,600.00	5,600.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
14	G-10.7 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 19-23'	1	EA	5,600.00	5,600.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
15	G-10.8 Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 23-27'	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,375.00	8,375.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
16	G-11.1 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 0-7'	20	EA	235.00	4,700.00	350.00	7,000.00	1,200.00	24,000.00
17	G-11.2 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 7-9'	5	EA	335.00	1,675.00	500.00	2,500.00	1,300.00	6,500.00
18	G-11.3 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 9-11'	5	EA	385.00	1,925.00	600.00	3,000.00	1,700.00	8,500.00
19	G-11.4 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 11-13'	2	EA	590.00	1,180.00	700.00	1,400.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
20	G-11.5 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 13-15'	2	EA	948.00	1,896.00	800.00	1,600.00	2,600.00	5,200.00
21	G-11.6 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 15-19'	1	EA	948.00	948.00	900.00	900.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
22	G-11.7 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 19-23'	1	EA	948.00	948.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,900.00	6,900.00
23	G-11.8 Exploratory Excavation - Additional, 23-27'	1	EA	410.00	410.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
24	G-12.1 Well Point Dewatering - Initial, Cuts 0-9'	20	EA	1,030.00	20,600.00	1,085.00	21,700.00	700.00	14,000.00
25	G-12.2 Well Point Dewatering - Initial, Cuts 9-15'	10	EA	1,210.00	12,100.00	1,325.00	13,250.00	800.00	8,000.00
26	G-12.3 Well Point Dewatering - Initial, Cuts 15-21'	2	EA	1,330.00	2,660.00	1,400.00	2,800.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
27	G-12.4 Well Point Dewatering - Initial, Cuts Deeper than 21'	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
28	G-13.1 Well Point Dewatering - Additional, Cuts 0-9'	10	EA	33.00	330.00	15.00	150.00	50.00	500.00
29	G-13.2 Well Point Dewatering - Additional, Cuts 9-15'	10	EA	36.00	360.00	28.00	280.00	20.00	200.00
30	G-13.3 Well Point Dewatering - Additional, Cuts 15-21'	10	EA	47.00	470.00	30.00	300.00	80.00	800.00
31	G-13.4 Well Point Dewatering - Additional, Cuts Deeper than 21'	5	EA	71.00	355.00	40.00	200.00	90.00	450.00
32	G-13.5 Well Point Dewatering for Full Line Replacement - Cuts 0-9'	700	EA	30.00	21,000.00	30.50	21,350.00	35.00	24,500.00
33	G-13.6 Well Point Dewatering for Full Line Replacement - Cuts 9'-15'	250	EA	36.00	9,000.00	38.00	9,500.00	50.00	12,500.00
34	G-13.7 Well Point Dewatering for Full Line Replacement - Cuts 15'-21'	100	EA	47.00	4,700.00	46.75	4,675.00	60.00	6,000.00
35	G-13.8 Well Point Dewatering for Full Line Replacement - Cuts Deeper than 21'	100	EA	30.00	3,000.00	61.00	6,100.00	125.00	12,500.00
36	G-14.1 Replacement of Underdrain	100	LF	5.00	500.00	25.00	2,500.00	27.00	2,700.00
37	G-16.1 Additional Excavation and Backfill	100	CY	5.00	500.00	14.25	1,425.00	18.00	1,800.00
38	G-16.2 Additional Excavation and Backfill for Full Line Replacement	100	CY	7.50	750.00	14.25	1,425.00	18.00	1,800.00
39	G-17.1 Select Fill Material - Sand	100	CY	11.00	1,100.00	13.90	1,390.00	18.00	1,800.00
40	G-17.2 Select Fill Material - Sand for Full Line Replacement	500	CY	18.00	9,000.00	13.90	6,950.00	18.00	9,000.00
	<b>S SANITARY SEWER</b>								
41	S-8.1 Replacement or Installation of Cleanouts	125	EA	338.00	42,250.00	350.00	43,750.00	450.00	56,250.00
42	S-9.1 Replacement or Installation of Wye Units	25	EA	338.00	8,450.00	430.00	10,750.00	820.00	20,500.00
43	S-11.1 Pump Around Pumping Setup - Sewers 12" Dia. and Less	25	EA	1,593.00	39,825.00	1,670.00	41,750.00	2,500.00	62,500.00
44	S-11.2 Pump Around Pumping Setup - Sewers 14" to 21" Dia.	2	EA	2,185.00	4,370.00	1,895.00	3,790.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
45	S-11.3 Pump Around Pumping Setup - Sewers 22" to 30" Dia.	1	EA	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,120.00	2,120.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
46	S-11.4 Pump Around Pumping Setup - Sewers 32" to 48" Dia.	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,360.00	4,360.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
47	S-11.5 Pump Around Pumping Setup - Sewers 54" to 60" Dia.	1	EA	50.00	50.00	4,480.00	4,480.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
48	S-12.1 Pump Around Pumping Operation - Sewers 12" Dia. and Less	100	DAYS	337.00	33,700.00	450.00	45,000.00	1,680.00	168,000.00
49	S-12.2 Pump Around Pumping Operation - Sewers 14" to 21" Dia.	10	DAYS	396.00	3,960.00	560.00	5,600.00	1,390.00	13,900.00
50	S-12.3 Pump Around Pumping Operation - Sewers 22" to 30" Dia.	5	DAYS	574.00	2,870.00	785.00	3,925.00	2,120.00	10,600.00
51	S-12.4 Pump Around Pumping Operation - Sewers 32" to 48" Dia.	5	DAYS	693.00	3,465.00	1,130.00	5,650.00	2,730.00	13,650.00
52	S-12.5 Pump Around Pumping Operation - Sewers 54" to 60" Dia.	5	DAYS	50.00	250.00	885.00	4,425.00	2,730.00	13,650.00

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

All American Concrete, Inc.					
Largo, FL Terms: Net 15 Delivery: 365 Days					
Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
54	S-20.1 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Initial, 4" to 7" Dia.	50	EA	237.00	11,850.00
55	S-20.2 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Initial, 8" to 12" Dia.	25	EA	296.00	7,400.00
56	S-20.3 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Initial, 13" to 18" Dia.	2	EA	444.00	888.00
57	S-20.4 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Initial, 19" to 24" Dia.	2	EA	462.00	924.00
58	S-21.1 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Additional, 4" to 7" Dia.	250	LF	53.00	13,250.00
59	S-21.2 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Additional, 8" to 12" Dia.	250	LF	65.00	16,250.00
60	S-21.3 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Additional, 13" to 18" Dia.	20	LF	45.00	900.00
61	S-21.4 Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Additional, 19" to 24" Dia.	20	LF	119.00	2,380.00
62	S-22.1 Iron Pipe Repairs - Initial, 4" to 7" Dia.	2	EA	100.00	200.00
63	S-22.2 Iron Pipe Repairs - Initial, 8" to 12" Dia.	2	EA	356.00	712.00
64	S-22.3 Iron Pipe Repairs - Initial, 13" to 18" Dia.	1	EA	250.00	250.00
65	S-22.4 Iron Pipe Repairs - Initial, 19" to 24" Dia.	1	EA	300.00	300.00
66	S-22.5 Iron Pipe Repairs - Initial, 25" to 36" Dia.	1	EA	400.00	400.00
67	S-23.1 Iron Pipe Repairs - Additional, 4" to 7" Dia.	20	LF	15.00	300.00
68	S-23.2 Iron Pipe Repairs - Additional, 8" to 12" Dia.	20	LF	59.00	1,180.00
69	S-23.3 Iron Pipe Repairs - Additional, 13" to 18" Dia.	10	LF	45.00	450.00
70	S-23.4 Iron Pipe Repairs - Additional, 19" to 24" Dia.	10	LF	90.00	900.00
71	S-23.5 Iron Pipe Repairs - Additional, 25" to 36" Dia.	10	LF	100.00	1,000.00
72	S-24.1 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Initial, 8" to 12" Dia.	1	EA	50.00	50.00
73	S-24.2 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Initial, 13" to 18" Dia.	1	EA	80.00	80.00
74	S-24.3 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Initial, 19" to 24" Dia.	1	EA	105.00	105.00
75	S-24.4 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Initial, 25" to 36" Dia.	1	EA	160.00	160.00
76	S-24.5 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Initial, 37" to 48" Dia.	1	EA	210.00	210.00
77	S-24.6 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Initial, 54" to 60" Dia.	1	EA	210.00	210.00
78	S-25.1 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Additional, 8" to 12" Dia.	10	LF	15.00	150.00
79	S-25.2 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Additional, 13" to 18" Dia.	10	LF	20.00	200.00
80	S-25.3 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Additional, 19" to 24" Dia.	10	LF	30.00	300.00
81	S-25.4 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Additional, 25" to 36" Dia.	10	LF	50.00	500.00
82	S-25.5 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Additional, 37" to 48" Dia.	10	LF	65.00	650.00
83	S-25.6 Concrete Pipe Repairs - Additional, 54" to 60" Dia.	10	LF	75.00	750.00
84	S-26.1 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Initial, 4" to 7" Dia.	1	EA	200.00	200.00
85	S-26.2 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Initial, 8" to 12" Dia.	1	EA	356.00	356.00
86	S-26.3 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Initial, 13" to 18" Dia.	1	EA	300.00	300.00
87	S-26.4 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Initial, 19" to 24" Dia.	1	EA	350.00	350.00
88	S-26.5 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Initial, 25" to 36" Dia.	1	EA	475.00	475.00
89	S-27.1 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Additional, 4" to 7" Dia.	10	LF	26.00	260.00
90	S-27.2 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Additional, 8" to 12" Dia.	10	LF	50.00	500.00
91	S-27.3 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Additional, 13" to 18" Dia.	10	LF	41.00	410.00
92	S-27.4 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Additional, 19" to 24" Dia.	10	LF	300.00	3,000.00
93	S-27.5 PVC Pressure Pipe Repairs - Additional, 25" to 36" Dia.	10	LF	412.50	4,125.00
94	S-28.1 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Initial, 4" to 7" Dia.	1	EA	42.50	42.50
95	S-28.2 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Initial, 8" to 12" Dia.	1	EA	235.00	235.00
96	S-28.3 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Initial, 13" to 18" Dia.	1	EA	187.50	187.50
97	S-28.4 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Initial, 19" to 27" Dia.	1	EA	200.00	200.00
98	S-28.5 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Initial, 28" to 36" Dia.	1	EA	250.00	250.00
99	S-29.1 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Additional, 4" to 7" Dia.	10	LF	4.25	42.50
100	S-29.2 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Additional, 8" to 12" Dia.	10	LF	20.00	200.00
101	S-29.3 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Additional, 13" to 18" Dia.	10	LF	14.00	140.00
102	S-29.4 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Additional, 19" to 27" Dia.	10	LF	35.00	350.00
103	S-29.5 PVC Gravity Pipe Repairs - Additional, 28" to 36" Dia.	10	LF	40.00	400.00
104	S-30.1 Service Laterals for Full Line Replacement - 0' to 6' Deep	600	LF	32.00	19,200.00
105	S-30.2 Service Laterals for Full Line Replacement - 6' to 12' Deep	300	LF	41.00	12,300.00

Rowland, Inc.	
Pinellas Park, FL Terms: Net 15 Delivery: 180 Days	
Unit Price	Extended Price
490.00	24,500.00
560.00	14,000.00
1,910.00	3,820.00
2,260.00	4,520.00
14.00	3,500.00
26.00	6,500.00
30.00	600.00
53.00	1,060.00
535.00	1,070.00
650.00	1,300.00
1,170.00	1,170.00
1,500.00	1,500.00
4,155.00	4,155.00
25.00	500.00
40.00	800.00
65.00	650.00
86.00	860.00
97.00	970.00
90.00	90.00
320.00	320.00
415.00	415.00
640.00	640.00
795.00	795.00
870.00	870.00
15.00	150.00
19.00	190.00
31.00	310.00
61.00	610.00
103.00	1,030.00
149.00	1,490.00
685.00	685.00
1,000.00	1,000.00
2,000.00	2,000.00
3,000.00	3,000.00
3,950.00	3,950.00
7.00	70.00
25.00	250.00
46.00	460.00
380.00	3,800.00
400.00	4,000.00
190.00	190.00
260.00	260.00
360.00	360.00
480.00	480.00
600.00	600.00
4.00	40.00
16.00	160.00
30.00	300.00
68.00	680.00
137.00	1,370.00
33.00	19,800.00
43.00	12,900.00

Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development	
Pinellas Park, FL Terms: Net 15 Delivery: 365 Days	
Unit Price	Extended Price
670.00	33,500.00
1,130.00	28,250.00
2,760.00	5,520.00
4,470.00	8,940.00
51.00	12,750.00
63.00	15,750.00
86.00	1,720.00
120.00	2,400.00
2,170.00	4,340.00
3,980.00	7,960.00
8,170.00	8,170.00
12,460.00	12,460.00
21,780.00	21,780.00
73.00	1,460.00
120.00	2,400.00
260.00	2,600.00
330.00	3,300.00
380.00	3,800.00
1,450.00	1,450.00
1,460.00	1,460.00
2,110.00	2,110.00
2,930.00	2,930.00
3,760.00	3,760.00
3,870.00	3,870.00
94.00	940.00
94.00	940.00
120.00	1,200.00
550.00	5,500.00
590.00	5,900.00
640.00	6,400.00
1,420.00	1,420.00
2,870.00	2,870.00
5,600.00	5,600.00
7,800.00	7,800.00
20,710.00	20,710.00
54.00	540.00
73.00	730.00
100.00	1,000.00
120.00	1,200.00
250.00	2,500.00
670.00	670.00
1,170.00	1,170.00
2,510.00	2,510.00
3,790.00	3,790.00
5,510.00	5,510.00
51.00	510.00
63.00	630.00
71.00	710.00
140.00	1,400.00
220.00	2,200.00
44.00	26,400.00
48.00	14,400.00

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

<b>All American Concrete, Inc.</b>					
Largo, FL					
Terms: Net 15					
Delivery: 365 Days					
Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price

<b>Rowland, Inc.</b>					
Pinellas Park, FL					
Terms: Net 15					
Delivery: 180 Days					
Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price

<b>Dallas 1 Corp.</b>					
dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development					
Pinellas Park, FL					
Terms: Net 15					
Delivery: 365 Days					
Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price

Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
106	S-30.3 Service Laterals for Full Line Replacement - 12' & Deeper	100	LF	63.00	6,300.00	63.00	6,300.00	51.00	5,100.00
107	S-30.4 Full Line Replacement - 8" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	1500	LF	41.00	61,500.00	50.00	75,000.00	58.00	87,000.00
108	S-30.5 Full Line Replacement - 8" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	1500	LF	57.00	85,500.00	63.00	94,500.00	68.00	102,000.00
109	S-30.6 Full Line Replacement - 8" Dia., 12' & Deeper	100	LF	99.00	9,900.00	93.00	9,300.00	97.00	9,700.00
110	S-30.7 Full Line Replacement - 10" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	100	LF	45.00	4,500.00	61.00	6,100.00	59.00	5,900.00
111	S-30.8 Full Line Replacement - 10" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	100	LF	59.00	5,900.00	75.00	7,500.00	69.00	6,900.00
112	S-30.9 Full Line Replacement - 10" Dia., 12' and Deeper	100	LF	110.00	11,000.00	105.00	10,500.00	97.00	9,700.00
113	S-30.10 Full Line Replacement - 12" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	50	LF	62.00	3,100.00	67.00	3,350.00	67.00	3,350.00
114	S-30.11 Full Line Replacement - 12" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	50	LF	72.00	3,600.00	81.00	4,050.00	77.00	3,850.00
115	S-30.12 Full Line Replacement - 12" Dia., 12' and Deeper	50	LF	133.00	6,650.00	110.00	5,500.00	110.00	5,500.00
116	S-30.13 Full Line Replacement - 15" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	50	LF	68.00	3,400.00	77.00	3,850.00	75.00	3,750.00
117	S-30.14 Full Line Replacement - 15" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	50	LF	33.50	1,675.00	92.00	4,600.00	88.00	4,400.00
118	S-30.15 Full Line Replacement - 15" Dia., 12' and Deeper	50	LF	133.00	6,650.00	121.00	6,050.00	110.00	5,500.00
119	S-30.16 Full Line Replacement - 18" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	50	LF	84.00	4,200.00	87.00	4,350.00	97.00	4,850.00
120	S-30.17 Full Line Replacement - 18" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	50	LF	41.00	2,050.00	102.00	5,100.00	110.00	5,500.00
121	S-30.18 Full Line Replacement - 18" Dia., 12' and Deeper	50	LF	147.00	7,350.00	131.00	6,550.00	140.00	7,000.00
122	S-30.19 Full Line Replacement - 21" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	50	LF	40.50	2,025.00	100.00	5,000.00	120.00	6,000.00
123	S-30.20 Full Line Replacement - 21" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	50	LF	46.50	2,325.00	110.00	5,500.00	130.00	6,500.00
124	S-30.21 Full Line Replacement - 21" Dia., 12' and Deeper	50	LF	67.00	3,350.00	120.00	6,000.00	160.00	8,000.00
125	S-30.22 Full Line Replacement - 24" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	50	LF	44.50	2,225.00	110.00	5,500.00	130.00	6,500.00
126	S-30.23 Full Line Replacement - 24" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	50	LF	50.50	2,525.00	120.00	6,000.00	140.00	7,000.00
127	S-30.24 Full Line Replacement - 24" Dia., 12' and Deeper	50	LF	168.00	8,400.00	130.00	6,500.00	170.00	8,500.00
128	S-30.25 Full Line Replacement - 27" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	44.50	1,112.50	120.00	3,000.00	150.00	3,750.00
129	S-30.26 Full Line Replacement - 27" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	120.00	3,000.00	130.00	3,250.00	160.00	4,000.00
130	S-30.27 Full Line Replacement - 27" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	71.00	1,775.00	140.00	3,500.00	190.00	4,750.00
131	S-30.28 Full Line Replacement - 30" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	168.00	4,200.00	166.00	4,150.00	180.00	4,500.00
132	S-30.29 Full Line Replacement - 30" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	77.00	1,925.00	195.00	4,875.00	230.00	5,750.00
133	S-30.30 Full Line Replacement - 30" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	98.00	2,450.00	205.00	5,125.00	320.00	8,000.00
134	S-30.31 Full Line Replacement - 36" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	83.50	2,087.50	218.00	5,450.00	230.00	5,750.00
135	S-30.32 Full Line Replacement - 36" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	212.00	5,300.00	248.00	6,200.00	280.00	7,000.00
136	S-30.33 Full Line Replacement - 36" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	261.00	6,525.00	335.00	8,375.00	370.00	9,250.00
137	S-30.34 Full Line Replacement - 42" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	96.50	2,412.50	187.00	4,675.00	250.00	6,250.00
138	S-30.35 Full Line Replacement - 42" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	102.50	2,562.50	209.00	5,225.00	350.00	8,750.00
139	S-30.36 Full Line Replacement - 42" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	123.50	3,087.50	246.00	6,150.00	450.00	11,250.00
140	S-30.37 Full Line Replacement - 48" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	112.00	2,800.00	209.00	5,225.00	325.00	8,125.00
141	S-30.38 Full Line Replacement - 48" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	118.00	2,950.00	231.00	5,775.00	440.00	11,000.00
142	S-30.39 Full Line Replacement - 48" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	138.50	3,462.50	268.00	6,700.00	530.00	13,250.00
143	S-30.40 Full Line Replacement - 54" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	132.50	3,312.50	232.00	5,800.00	350.00	8,750.00
144	S-30.41 Full Line Replacement - 54" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	138.50	3,462.50	254.00	6,350.00	460.00	11,500.00
145	S-30.42 Full Line Replacement - 54" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	159.00	3,975.00	291.00	7,275.00	560.00	14,000.00
146	S-30.43 Full Line Replacement - 60" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	25	LF	154.50	3,862.50	261.00	6,525.00	400.00	10,000.00
147	S-30.44 Full Line Replacement - 60" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	25	LF	160.50	4,012.50	283.00	7,075.00	530.00	13,250.00
148	S-30.45 Full Line Replacement - 60" Dia., 12' and Deeper	25	LF	181.50	4,537.50	319.00	7,975.00	620.00	15,500.00
149	S-30.50 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Open Cut - 6" Dia, C-900 PVC, DR-18	250	LF	30.00	7,500.00	30.00	7,500.00	28.00	7,000.00
150	S-30.51 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Open Cut - 8" Dia, C-900 PVC, DR-18	250	LF	40.00	10,000.00	40.00	10,000.00	24.00	6,000.00
151	S-30.52 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Open Cut - 10" Dia, C-900 PVC, DR-18	250	LF	49.00	12,250.00	48.00	12,000.00	31.00	7,750.00
152	S-30.53 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Open Cut - 12" Dia, C-900 PVC, DR-18	250	LF	61.00	15,250.00	60.00	15,000.00	38.00	9,500.00
153	S-30.54 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Directional Drill - 6" Dia, HDPE, DR-11	250	LF	30.00	7,500.00	26.50	6,625.00	37.00	9,250.00
154	S-30.55 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Directional Drill - 8" Dia, HDPE, DR-11	250	LF	45.00	11,250.00	31.75	7,937.50	49.00	12,250.00
155	S-30.56 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Directional Drill - 10" Dia, HDPE, DR-11	250	LF	65.00	16,250.00	42.25	10,562.50	72.00	18,000.00
156	S-30.57 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Directional Drill - 12" Dia, HDPE, DR-11	250	LF	85.00	21,250.00	47.50	11,875.00	90.00	22,500.00
157	S-30.58 Pressure Pipe Full Line Replacement - Fittings	500	LB	14.00	7,000.00	7.10	3,550.00	15.00	7,500.00



City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

All American Concrete, Inc.	
Largo, FL	
Terms: Net 15	
Delivery: 365 Days	
Unit Price	Extended Price
391.00	391.00
409.00	409.00
474.00	474.00
400.00	400.00
34.45	34.45
66.25	66.25
172.25	172.25
450.50	450.50
265.00	265.00
1.59	159.00
2.12	212.00
3.18	318.00
2.12	212.00
3.18	318.00
4.24	424.00
2.65	265.00
4.24	424.00
7.95	795.00
13.25	662.50
15.90	795.00
18.55	927.50
0.53	265.00
8,212.00	8,212.00
8,796.00	8,796.00
9,651.00	9,651.00
4,828.50	4,828.50
5,295.50	5,295.50
223.00	1,115.00
291.58	1,457.90
448.05	2,240.25
216.50	1,082.50
285.50	1,427.50
14,313.68	14,313.68
6,616.50	6,616.50
16,500.56	16,500.56
8,246.50	8,246.50
8,379.50	8,379.50
400.00	2,000.00
261.50	1,307.50
600.00	3,000.00
539.00	2,695.00
590.50	2,952.50
14,313.68	14,313.68
15,685.08	15,685.08
16,500.56	16,500.56
9,769.58	9,769.58
9,932.23	9,932.23
516.78	2,583.90
619.92	3,099.60
695.77	3,478.85
638.89	3,194.45
699.92	3,499.60

Rowland, Inc.	
Pinellas Park, FL	
Terms: Net 15	
Delivery: 180 Days	
Unit Price	Extended Price
1,000.00	1,000.00
1,000.00	1,000.00
2,000.00	2,000.00
2,000.00	2,000.00
335.00	335.00
560.00	560.00
785.00	785.00
1,120.00	1,120.00
840.00	840.00
2.25	225.00
5.60	560.00
7.85	785.00
4.50	450.00
7.85	785.00
11.20	1,120.00
6.70	670.00
10.10	1,010.00
16.38	1,638.00
16.80	840.00
22.40	1,120.00
28.00	1,400.00
2.25	1,125.00
8,300.00	8,300.00
9,550.00	9,550.00
10,300.00	10,300.00
10,500.00	10,500.00
11,000.00	11,000.00
200.00	1,000.00
325.00	1,625.00
425.00	2,125.00
500.00	2,500.00
550.00	2,750.00
9,225.00	9,225.00
11,550.00	11,550.00
13,000.00	13,000.00
14,000.00	14,000.00
15,000.00	15,000.00
400.00	2,000.00
525.00	2,625.00
600.00	3,000.00
600.00	3,000.00
700.00	3,500.00
7,175.00	7,175.00
8,625.00	8,625.00
9,475.00	9,475.00
11,550.00	11,550.00
12,850.00	12,850.00
825.00	4,125.00
1,050.00	5,250.00
1,175.00	5,875.00
1,200.00	6,000.00
1,250.00	6,250.00

Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development	
Pinellas Park, FL	
Terms: Net 15	
Delivery: 365 Days	
Unit Price	Extended Price
620.00	620.00
1,400.00	1,400.00
4,100.00	4,100.00
6,350.00	6,350.00
620.00	620.00
1,400.00	1,400.00
4,100.00	4,100.00
6,350.00	6,350.00
510.00	510.00
2.80	280.00
3.90	390.00
5.10	510.00
5.20	520.00
6.40	640.00
7.60	760.00
7.50	750.00
9.90	990.00
12.00	1,200.00
25.00	1,250.00
41.00	2,050.00
55.00	2,750.00
4.10	2,050.00
9,280.00	9,280.00
9,620.00	9,620.00
10,200.00	10,200.00
13,740.00	13,740.00
15,900.00	15,900.00
430.00	2,150.00
550.00	2,750.00
650.00	3,250.00
1,240.00	6,200.00
1,280.00	6,400.00
7,000.00	7,000.00
8,000.00	8,000.00
8,500.00	8,500.00
15,500.00	15,500.00
15,000.00	15,000.00
450.00	2,250.00
600.00	3,000.00
750.00	3,750.00
1,500.00	7,500.00
1,600.00	8,000.00
14,500.00	14,500.00
12,000.00	12,000.00
12,500.00	12,500.00
14,000.00	14,000.00
14,500.00	14,500.00
700.00	3,500.00
850.00	4,250.00
1,300.00	6,500.00
1,400.00	7,000.00
1,600.00	8,000.00

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
 Procurement and Supply Management

Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
210	S-48.1 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 48" Dia.	3	EA	6,361.79	19,085.37	9,225.00	27,675.00	7,500.00	22,500.00

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

**All American Concrete, Inc.**  
Largo, FL  
Terms: Net 15  
Delivery: 365 Days

**Rowland, Inc.**  
Pinellas Park, FL  
Terms: Net 15  
Delivery: 180 Days

**Dallas 1 Corp.**  
**dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development**  
Pinellas Park, FL  
Terms: Net 15  
Delivery: 365 Days

Item #	Description	Est.		All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp.	
		Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
211	S-48.2 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 60" Dia.	1	EA	7,812.71	7,812.71	11,550.00	11,550.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
212	S-48.3 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 72" Dia.	1	EA	8,705.59	8,705.59	13,000.00	13,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
213	S-48.4 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 84" Dia.	1	EA	4,250.00	4,250.00	13,500.00	13,500.00	14,500.00	14,500.00
214	S-48.5 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 96" Dia.	1	EA	4,400.00	4,400.00	14,025.00	14,025.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
215	S-48.6 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 48" Dia.	15	VF	300.00	4,500.00	525.00	7,875.00	450.00	6,750.00
216	S-48.7 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 60" Dia.	5	VF	400.00	2,000.00	625.00	3,125.00	600.00	3,000.00
217	S-48.8 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 72" Dia.	5	VF	500.00	2,500.00	700.00	3,500.00	750.00	3,750.00
218	S-48.9 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 84" Dia.	5	VF	450.00	2,250.00	750.00	3,750.00	1,450.00	7,250.00
219	S-48.10 FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 96" Dia.	5	VF	475.00	2,375.00	795.00	3,975.00	1,600.00	8,000.00
220	S-49.1 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 48" Dia.	1	EA	4,800.00	4,800.00	4,450.00	4,450.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
221	S-49.2 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 60" Dia.	1	EA	3,400.00	3,400.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
222	S-49.3 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 72" Dia.	1	EA	3,900.00	3,900.00	7,325.00	7,325.00	14,500.00	14,500.00
223	S-49.4 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 84" Dia.	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
224	S-49.5 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 96" Dia.	1	EA	5,500.00	5,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00
225	S-49.6 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 48" Dia.	5	VF	500.00	2,500.00	550.00	2,750.00	700.00	3,500.00
226	S-49.7 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 60" Dia.	5	VF	357.50	1,787.50	600.00	3,000.00	900.00	4,500.00
227	S-49.8 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 72" Dia.	5	VF	450.00	2,250.00	725.00	3,625.00	1,300.00	6,500.00
228	S-49.9 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 84" Dia.	5	VF	500.00	2,500.00	750.00	3,750.00	1,400.00	7,000.00
229	S-49.10 Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 96" Dia.	5	VF	510.00	2,550.00	865.00	4,325.00	1,600.00	8,000.00
230	S-50.1 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 48" Dia.	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	7,880.00	7,880.00
231	S-50.2 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 60" Dia.	1	EA	2,750.00	2,750.00	4,550.00	4,550.00	8,220.00	8,220.00
232	S-50.3 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 72" Dia.	1	EA	3,050.00	3,050.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	8,800.00	8,800.00
233	S-50.4 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 84" Dia.	1	EA	3,800.00	3,800.00	6,175.00	6,175.00	12,330.00	12,330.00
234	S-50.5 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 96" Dia.	1	EA	4,250.00	4,250.00	6,175.00	6,175.00	14,500.00	14,500.00
235	S-50.6 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 48" Dia.	5	VF	75.00	375.00	175.00	875.00	430.00	2,150.00
236	S-50.7 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 60" Dia.	5	VF	100.00	500.00	220.00	1,100.00	550.00	2,750.00
237	S-50.8 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 72" Dia.	5	VF	175.00	875.00	325.00	1,625.00	670.00	3,350.00
238	S-50.9 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 84" Dia.	5	VF	212.50	1,062.50	405.00	2,025.00	1,240.00	6,200.00
239	S-50.10 FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 96" Dia.	5	VF	275.00	1,375.00	575.00	2,875.00	1,240.00	6,200.00
240	S-53.1 Manhole Drop Connection -Full Line Replacement	2	EA	1,950.00	3,900.00	1,900.00	3,800.00	1,820.00	3,640.00
241	S-53.2 Manhole Drop Connection -Full Line Replacement - Additional	10	VF	375.00	3,750.00	80.00	800.00	110.00	1,100.00
242	S-54.1 Manhole Removal	3	EA	500.00	1,500.00	975.00	2,925.00	16,500.00	49,500.00
243	S-55.1 Manhole Repair	10	EA	250.00	2,500.00	250.00	2,500.00	5,390.00	53,900.00
244	S-56.1 Manhole "Severe" Infiltration Elimination	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	672.00	672.00	3,590.00	3,590.00
245	S-56.2 Manhole "Severe" Infiltration Elimination - Additional Injection Holes	1	EA	200.00	200.00	168.00	168.00	730.00	730.00
246	S-57.1 Manhole Ring & Cover Adjustment or Repair	10	EA	500.00	5,000.00	650.00	6,500.00	670.00	6,700.00
247	S-58.1 Manhole Connection - Repairs	10	EA	400.00	4,000.00	400.00	4,000.00	2,340.00	23,400.00
	M MISCELLANEOUS								
248	M-1.1 Pavement Markers	100	EA	5.00	500.00	11.20	1,120.00	6.70	670.00
249	M-1.3 Striping	100	LF	2.50	250.00	3.00	300.00	2.30	230.00
250	M-7.2 Staked Silt Barrier	100	LF	2.50	250.00	2.50	250.00	3.00	300.00
251	M-7.4 Baled Hay	5	TON	150.00	750.00	600.00	3,000.00	560.00	2,800.00
252	M-8.1 Contaminated Groundwater	5	DAY	75.00	375.00	2,375.00	11,875.00	2,810.00	14,050.00
253	M-9.1 Contaminated Soil	5	TON	50.00	250.00	465.00	2,325.00	570.00	2,850.00
254	M-10.1 Encase Sanitary Sewer	5	CY	45.00	225.00	200.00	1,000.00	340.00	1,700.00
255	M-11.1 Restore Irrigation System	250	LF	5.00	1,250.00	13.25	3,312.50	8.40	2,100.00
256	M-12.1 Fence Removal	100	LF	1.50	150.00	3.96	396.00	9.00	900.00
257	M-12.2 Fence Removal and Replacement	750	LF	25.00	18,750.00	25.00	18,750.00	22.00	16,500.00
	H SALVAGE								
258	H-9.1 Salvage Asphalt Millings	50	CY	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	110.00	5,500.00
	C SURFACE RESTORATION								
259	C-1.1 6" Roadway Base Restoration	150	SY	20.00	3,000.00	21.00	3,150.00	22.00	3,300.00



City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

All American Concrete, Inc.					
Largo, FL Terms: Net 15 Delivery: 365 Days					
Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
260	C-1.2 8" Roadway Base Restoration	150	SY	20.00	3,000.00
261	C-1.3 9" to 10" Roadway Base Restoration	750	SY	25.00	18,750.00
262	C-1.4 12" Roadway Base Restoration	25	SY	25.00	625.00
263	C-1.5 16" Roadway Base Restoration	25	SY	15.00	375.00
264	C-1.6 9" Stabilized Subgrade Restoration	25	SY	5.00	125.00
265	C-1.7 5" Driveway Base Restoration	25	SY	12.50	312.50
266	C-1.8 6" Roadway Base Restoration for Full Line Replacement	1000	SY	20.00	20,000.00
267	C-1.9 8" Roadway Base Restoration for Full Line Replacement	1250	SY	20.00	25,000.00
268	C-1.10 9" to 10" Roadway Base Restoration for Full Line Replacement	1500	SY	25.00	37,500.00
269	C-1.11 12" Roadway Base Restoration for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	25.00	2,500.00
270	C-1.12 16" Roadway Base Restoration for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	15.00	1,500.00
271	C-1.13 9" Stabilized Subgrade Restoration for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	5.00	500.00
272	C-1.14 5" Driveway Base Restoration for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	25.00	2,500.00
273	C-2.1 1" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Restoration	500	SY	10.00	5,000.00
274	C-2.2 2-1/4" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Restoration	250	SY	20.00	5,000.00
275	C-2.3 9" Asphalt Base Material for Pavement Restoration	50	SY	45.00	2,250.00
276	C-2.4 1" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Restoration for Full Line Replacement	2500	SY	11.21	28,025.00
277	C-2.5 2-1/4" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Restoration for Full Line Replacement	500	SY	21.00	10,500.00
278	C-2.6 9" Asphalt Base Material for Pavement Restoration for Full Line Replacement	200	SY	30.00	6,000.00
279	C-3.1 Brick Pavement Restoration	100	SY	15.00	1,500.00
280	C-3.2 Brick Pavement Restoration for Full Line Replacement	500	SY	15.00	7,500.00
281	C-4.1 Type "A" Curb or Header Curb Restoration	25	LF	25.00	625.00
282	C-4.2 Type "B" Curb and Gutter Restoration	25	LF	20.00	500.00
283	C-4.3 Type "D" Curb and Gutter Restoration	25	LF	20.00	500.00
284	C-4.4 Granite, Precast or Stone Curb Restoration	25	LF	1.50	37.50
285	C-4.5 Type "A" Curb or Header Curb Restoration for Full Line Replacement	200	LF	25.00	5,000.00
286	C-4.6 Type "B" Curb and Gutter Restoration for Full Line Replacement	200	LF	20.00	4,000.00
287	C-4.7 Type "D" Curb and Gutter Restoration for Full Line Replacement	100	LF	20.00	2,000.00
288	C-4.8 Granite, Precast or Stone Curb Restoration for Full Line Replacement	100	LF	5.00	500.00
289	C-5.1 4" Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	20	SY	45.00	900.00
290	C-5.2 5" Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	20	SY	46.00	920.00
291	C-5.3 6" Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	20	SY	47.00	940.00
292	C-5.4 4" Concrete Sidewalk Restoration for Full Line Replacement	50	SY	30.00	1,500.00
293	C-5.5 5" Concrete Sidewalk Restoration for Full Line Replacement	50	SY	31.00	1,550.00
294	C-5.6 6" Concrete Sidewalk Restoration for Full Line Replacement	50	SY	36.00	1,800.00
295	C-5.7 Sidewalk Curb Ramp	2	EA	800.00	1,600.00
296	C-5.8 Sidewalk Curb Ramp for Full Line Replacement	2	EA	800.00	1,600.00
297	C-6.1 Hexblock Sidewalk Restoration	20	SY	7.50	150.00
298	C-6.2 Hexblock Sidewalk Restoration for Full Line Replacement	20	SY	7.50	150.00
299	C-7.1 Asphalt Driveway Restoration	20	SY	12.50	250.00
300	C-7.2 5" or 6" Concrete Driveway Restoration	20	SY	45.00	900.00
301	C-7.3 Peagravel Driveway Restoration	20	SY	10.00	200.00
302	C-7.4 Asphalt Driveway Restoration for Full Line Replacement	20	SY	22.00	440.00
303	C-7.5 5" or 6" Concrete Driveway Restoration for Full Line Replacement	200	SY	36.00	7,200.00
304	C-7.6 Peagravel Driveway Restoration for Full Line Replacement	20	SY	10.00	200.00
305	C-8.1 Grass Restoration by Sodding	1000	SY	6.00	6,000.00
306	C-8.2 Grass Restoration by Bahia Seeding	1000	SY	0.25	250.00
307	C-8.3 Grass Restoration by Sodding for Full Line Replacement	3000	SY	6.00	18,000.00
308	C-8.4 Grass Restoration by Bahia Seeding for Full Line Replacement	3000	SY	0.25	750.00
309	C-9.1 Mulching	20	CY	25.00	500.00
310	C-9.2 Mulching for Full Line Replacement	50	CY	25.00	1,250.00
311	C-10.1 Shell Grading	20	TON	35.00	700.00

Rowland, Inc.		
Pinellas Park, FL Terms: Net 15 Delivery: 180 Days		
Unit Price	Extended Price	
27.75	4,162.50	
30.00	22,500.00	
30.00	750.00	
44.00	1,100.00	
15.00	375.00	
17.75	443.75	
21.00	21,000.00	
25.00	31,250.00	
30.00	45,000.00	
30.00	3,000.00	
35.00	3,500.00	
15.00	1,500.00	
17.75	1,775.00	
15.75	7,875.00	
30.00	7,500.00	
90.75	4,537.50	
15.75	39,375.00	
25.00	12,500.00	
90.75	18,150.00	
21.00	2,100.00	
21.00	10,500.00	
18.50	462.50	
26.00	650.00	
29.25	731.25	
20.50	512.50	
24.00	4,800.00	
21.00	4,200.00	
22.00	2,200.00	
30.00	600.00	
31.50	630.00	
33.00	660.00	
30.00	1,500.00	
31.50	1,575.00	
33.00	1,650.00	
880.00	1,760.00	
880.00	1,760.00	
8.60	172.00	
8.60	172.00	
23.50	470.00	
79.50	1,590.00	
46.75	935.00	
23.50	470.00	
33.00	6,600.00	
40.00	800.00	
6.00	6,000.00	
0.85	850.00	
6.00	18,000.00	
0.85	2,550.00	
25.00	500.00	
25.00	1,250.00	
34.50	690.00	

Dallas 1 Corp. dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development		
Pinellas Park, FL Terms: Net 15 Delivery: 365 Days		
Unit Price	Extended Price	
30.00	4,500.00	
41.00	30,750.00	
53.00	1,325.00	
76.00	1,900.00	
21.00	525.00	
18.00	450.00	
22.00	22,000.00	
30.00	37,500.00	
41.00	61,500.00	
53.00	5,300.00	
76.00	7,600.00	
21.00	2,100.00	
18.00	1,800.00	
17.00	8,500.00	
37.00	9,250.00	
110.00	5,500.00	
13.00	32,500.00	
28.00	14,000.00	
110.00	22,000.00	
65.00	6,500.00	
48.00	24,000.00	
31.00	775.00	
31.00	775.00	
31.00	775.00	
34.00	850.00	
25.00	5,000.00	
16.00	3,200.00	
16.00	1,600.00	
34.00	3,400.00	
43.00	860.00	
45.00	900.00	
61.00	1,220.00	
35.00	1,750.00	
35.00	1,750.00	
40.00	2,000.00	
900.00	1,800.00	
900.00	1,800.00	
69.00	1,380.00	
69.00	1,380.00	
63.00	1,260.00	
62.00	1,240.00	
42.00	840.00	
63.00	1,260.00	
62.00	12,400.00	
42.00	840.00	
5.60	5,600.00	
0.50	500.00	
0.50	1,500.00	
5.60	16,800.00	
45.00	900.00	
45.00	2,250.00	
38.00	760.00	

City of St. Petersburg  
**Bid Tabulation**  
Procurement and Supply Management

Item #	Description	Est. Qty	UOM	All American Concrete, Inc.		Rowland, Inc.		Dallas 1 Corp.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
312	C-10.2 Shell Grading for Full Line Replacement	50	TON	16.00	800.00	34.50	1,725.00	38.00	1,900.00
<b>Total:</b>					<b>\$1,645,550.54</b>		<b>\$2,113,968.00</b>		<b>\$3,410,790.00</b>